designed to be better.™
Transceiver and
Direct Attach Cable
LINE EXPANSION
2 designed to be better.™
We are broadening our product offering yet again by adding almost 300 new transceivers and
direct attach cables to our stock product offering. This expansion provides our customers with
easy access to a range of products that are compatible with a wider range of manufacturers

Direct Attach Cable (Passive Twinax, 0.5m)
CAB-SFP-SFP-1M-LEG
Arista Networks[R] CAB-SFP-SFP-1M Compatible TAA Compliant 10GBase-CU SFP+ to SFP+
Direct Attach Cable (Passive Twinax, 1m)
CAB-SFP-SFP-2M-LEG
Arista Networks[R] CAB-SFP-SFP-2M Compatible TAA Compliant 10GBase-CU SFP+ to SFP+
Direct Attach Cable (Passive Twinax, 2m)
CAB-SFP-SFP-3M-LEG
Arista Networks[R] CAB-SFP-SFP-3M Compatible TAA Compliant 10GBase-CU SFP+ to SFP+
Direct Attach Cable (Passive Twinax, 3m)
CAB-SFP-SFP-5M-LEG
Arista Networks[R] CAB-SFP-SFP-5M Compatible TAA Compliant 10GBase-CU SFP+ to SFP+
Direct Attach Cable (Passive Twinax, 5m)
PART NUMBER TRANSCEIVERS
QSFP100GLR4ARLEG
Arista Networks[R] QSFP-100G-LR4 Compatible 100GBase-LR4 QSFP28 Transceiver
(SMF, 1270nm to 1330nm, 10km, LC, DOM)
QSFP-100G-SR4-AR-LEG
Arista Networks[R] QSFP-100G-SR4 Compatible 100GBase-SR QSFP28 Transceiver
(MMF, 850nm, 100m, MPO, DOM)
QSFP-40G-LR4-AR-LEG
Arista Networks[R] QSFP-40G-LR4 Compatible TAA Compliant 40GBase-LR4 QSFP+ Transceiver
(SMF, 1270nm to 1330nm, 10km, LC, DOM)
QSFP-40G-LRL4-AR-LEG
Arista Networks[R] QSFP-40G-LRL4 Compatible TAA Compliant 40GBase-LR4 QSFP+ Transceiver
(SMF, 1270nm to 1330nm, 1km, LC, DOM)
QSFP-40G-PLR4-AR-LEG
Arista Networks[R] QSFP-40G-PLR4 Compatible TAA Compliant 40GBase-PLR4 QSFP+ Transceiv-
er (SMF, 1310nm, 10km, MPO, DOM)
QSFP-40G-PLRL4-AR-LEG
Arista Networks[R] QSFP-40G-PLRL4 Compatible TAA Compliant 40GBase-PLR4 QSFP+
Transceiver (SMF, 1310nm, 10km, MPO, DOM)
QSFP-40G-SR4-AR-LEG
Arista Networks[R] QSFP-40G-SR4 Compatible TAA Compliant 40GBase-SR4 QSFP+ Transceiver
(MMF, 850nm, 150m, MPO, DOM)
QSFP-40G-UNIV-AR-LEG
Arista Networks[R] QSFP-40G-UNIV Compatible TAA Compliant 40GBase-LX4 QSFP+ Transceiver
(SMF/MMF, 1310nm, 500m/150m, LC, DOM)
QSFP-40G-XSR4-AR-LEG
Arista Networks[R] QSFP-40G-XSR4 Compatible TAA Compliant 40GBase-SR4 QSFP+ Transceiver
(MMF, 850nm, 400m, MPO, DOM)
QSFP-LR4-LEG
Arista Networks[R] QSFP-LR4 Compatible TAA Compliant 40GBase-LR4 QSFP+ Transceiver
(SMF, 1270nm to 1330nm, 10km, LC, DOM)

Cisco[R] GLC-FE-100BX-U Compatible TAA Compliant 100Base-BX SFP Transceiver
(SMF, 1310nmTx/1550nmRx, 10km, LC)
GLC-FE-100LX-RGD-LEG
Cisco[R] GLC-FE-100LX-RGD Compatible TAA Compliant 100Base-LX SFP Transceiver
(SMF, 1310nm, 10km, LC, Rugged)
GLC-ZX-SMD-LEG
Cisco[R] GLC-ZX-SMD Compatible TAA Compliant 1000Base-ZX SFP Transceiver
(SMF, 1550nm, 80km, LC, DOM)
GLC-ZX-SM-RGD-LEG
Cisco[R] GLC-ZX-SM-RGD Compatible TAA Compliant 1000Base-ZX SFP Transceiver
(SMF, 1550nm, 70km, LC, DOM, Rugged)
ONS-SE-G2F-SX-LEG
Cisco[R] ONS-SE-G2F-SX Compatible TAA Compliant 1/2Gbs Fiber Channel SW SFP Transceiver
(MMF, 850nm, 550m, LC)
QSFP-100G-LR4-S-LEG
Cisco[R] QSFP-100G-LR4-S Compatible 100GBase-LR4 QSFP28 Transceiver
(SMF, 1270nm to 1330nm, 10km, LC, DOM)
QSFP-100G-SR4-S-LEG
Cisco[R] QSFP-100G-SR4-S Compatible 100GBase-SR QSFP28 Transceiver
(MMF, 850nm, 100m, MPO, DOM)
QSFP-40G-CSR4-LEG
Cisco[R] QSFP-40G-CSR4 Compatible TAA Compliant 40GBase-SR4 QSFP+ Transceiver
(MMF, 850nm, 400m, MPO, DOM)
QSFP-40GE-LR4-LEG
Cisco[R] QSFP-40GE-LR4 Compatible TAA Compliant 40GBase-LR4 QSFP+ Transceiver
(SMF, 1270nm to 1330nm, 10km, LC, DOM)
QSFP-40G-ER4-LEG
Cisco[R] QSFP-40G-ER4 Compatible TAA Compliant 40GBase-ER4 QSFP+ Transceiver
(SMF, 1270nm to 1330nm, 40km, LC, DOM)
QSFP-40G-LR4-LEG
Cisco[R] QSFP-40G-LR4 Compatible TAA Compliant 40GBase-LR4 QSFP+ Transceiver
(SMF, 1270nm to 1330nm, 10km, LC, DOM)
QSFP-40G-LR4-S-LEG
Cisco[R] QSFP-40G-LR4-S Compatible TAA Compliant 40GBase-LR4 QSFP+ Transceiver
(SMF, 1310nm, 10km, LC, DOM)
QSFP-40G-SR4-LEG
Cisco[R] QSFP-40G-SR4 Compatible TAA Compliant 40GBase-SR4 QSFP+ Transceiver
(MMF, 850nm, 150m, MPO, DOM)
QSFP-40G-SR4-S-LEG
Cisco[R] QSFP-40G-SR4-S Compatible TAA Compliant 40GBase-SR4 QSFP+ Transceiver
(MMF, 850nm, 100m, MPO, DOM)
QSFP-40G-SR-BD-LEG
Cisco[R] QSFP-40G-SR-BD Compatible TAA Compliant 40GBase-SR QSFP+ Transceiver
(MMF, 832nm-918nm, 150m, LC, DOM)
QSFP-4X10G-LR-S-LEG
Cisco[R] QSFP-4X10G-LR-S Compatible TAA Compliant 40GBase-PLR4 QSFP+ Transceiver
(SMF, 1310nm, 10km, MPO, DOM)
SFP-10G-LR-S-LEG
Cisco[R] SFP-10G-LR-S Compatible TAA Compliant 10GBase-LR SFP+ Transceiver
(SMF, 1310nm, 10km, LC, DOM)
SFP-10G-SR-S-LEG
Cisco[R] SFP-10G-SR-S Compatible TAA Compliant 10GBase-SR SFP+ Transceiver
(MMF, 850nm, 300m, LC, DOM)
SFP-10G-SR-X-LEG
Cisco[R] SFP-10G-SR-X Compatible TAA Compliant 10GBase-SR SFP+ Transceiver
(MMF, 850nm, 300m, LC, DOM, Rugged)
6 designed to be better.™
PART NUMBER DIRECT ATTACH CABLES
QSFP-H40G-ACU10M-LEG
Cisco[R] QSFP-H40G-ACU10M Compatible TAA Compliant 40GBase-CU QSFP+ to QSFP+ Direct
Attach Cable (Active Twinax, 10m)
QSFP-H40G-ACU7M-LEG
Cisco[R] QSFP-H40G-ACU7M Compatible TAA Compliant 40GBase-CU QSFP+ to QSFP+ Direct
Attach Cable (Active Twinax, 7m)
QSFP-H40G-AOC3M-LEG
Cisco[R] QSFP-H40G-AOC3M Compatible TAA Compliant 40GBase-AOC QSFP+ to QSFP+ Direct
Attach Cable (850nm, MMF, 3m)
QSFP-H40G- AOC7M-LEG
Cisco[R] QSFP-H40G-AOC7M Compatible TAA Compliant 40GBase-AOC QSFP+ to QSFP+ Direct
Attach Cable (850nm, MMF, 7m)
QSFP-H40G-CU1M-LEG
Cisco[R] QSFP-H40G-CU1M Compatible TAA Compliant 40GBase-CU QSFP+ to QSFP+ Direct
Attach Cable (Passive Twinax, 1m)
QSFP-H40G-CU3M-LEG
Cisco[R] QSFP-H40G-CU3M Compatible TAA Compliant 40GBase-CU QSFP+ to QSFP+ Direct
Attach Cable (Passive Twinax, 3m)
SFP-10G- AOC10M-LEG
Cisco[R] SFP-10G-AOC10M Compatible TAA Compliant 10GBase-AOC SFP+ to SFP+ Direct Attach
Cable (850nm, MMF, 10m)
SFP-10G- AOC1M-LEG
Cisco[R] SFP-10G-AOC1M Compatible TAA Compliant 10GBase-AOC SFP+ to SFP+ Direct Attach
Cable (850nm, MMF, 1m)
SFP-10G- AOC3M-LEG
Cisco[R] SFP-10G-AOC3M Compatible TAA Compliant 10GBase-AOC SFP+ to SFP+ Direct Attach
Cable (850nm, MMF, 3m)
SFP-10G- AOC5M-LEG
Cisco[R] SFP-10G-AOC5M Compatible TAA Compliant 10GBase-AOC SFP+ to SFP+ Direct Attach
Cable (850nm, MMF, 5m)
SFP-10G- AOC7M-LEG
Cisco[R] SFP-10G-AOC7M Compatible TAA Compliant 10GBase-AOC SFP+ to SFP+ Direct Attach
Cable (850nm, MMF, 7m)
SFP-H10GB-ACU10M-LEG
Cisco[R] SFP-H10GB-ACU10M Compatible TAA Compliant 10GBase-CU SFP+ to SFP+ Direct Attach
Cable (Active Twinax, 10m)
SFP-H10GB-ACU5M-LEG
Cisco[R] SFP-H10GB-ACU5M Compatible TAA Compliant 10GBase-CU SFP+ to SFP+ Direct Attach
Cable (Active Twinax, 5m)
SFP-H10GB-ACU7M-LEG
Cisco[R] SFP-H10GB-ACU7M Compatible TAA Compliant 10GBase-CU SFP+ to SFP+ Direct Attach
Cable (Active Twinax, 7m)
Cisco®
PART NUMBER TRANSCEIVERS (CONTINUED)
SFP-10G-ZR-LEG
Cisco[R] SFP-10G-ZR Compatible TAA Compliant 10GBase-ZR SFP+ Transceiver
(SMF, 1550nm, 80km, LC, DOM)
SFP-GE-Z-LEG
Cisco[R] SFP-GE-Z Compatible TAA Compliant 1000Base-ZX SFP Transceiver
(SMF, 1550nm, 80km, LC, DOM)
SFP-OC3-SR-LEG
Cisco[R] SFP-OC3-SR Compatible TAA Compliant OC-3-SR SFP Transceiver
(MMF, 1310nm, 2km, LC)
WS-G5487-LEG
Cisco[R] WS-G5487 Compatible TAA Compliant 1000Base-ZX GBIC Transceiver
(SMF, 1550nm, 80km, SC)
WSP-Q40GLR4L-LEG
Cisco[R] WSP-Q40GLR4L Compatible TAA Compliant 40GBase-IR4 QSFP+ Transceiver
(SMF, 1270nm to 1330nm, 2km, LC, DOM)
X2-10GB-LRM-LEG
Cisco[R] X2-10GB-LRM Compatible TAA Compliant 10GBase-LRM X2 Transceiver
(MMF, 1310nm, 220m, SC, DOM)
XFP-10GLR-OC192SR-LEG
Cisco[R] XFP-10GLR-OC192SR Compatible TAA Compliant 10GBase-LR XFP Transceiver
(SMF, 1310nm, 10km, LC, DOM)
7 designed to be better.™
Cisco®
Dell®
PART NUMBER DIRECT ATTACH CABLES (CONTINUED)
SFP-H10GB-CU.5M-LEG
Cisco[R] SFP-H10GB-CU.5M Compatible TAA Compliant 10GBase-CU SFP+ to SFP+ Direct Attach
Cable (Passive Twinax, 0.5m)
SFP-H10GB-CU0-5M-LEG
Cisco[R] SFP-H10GB-CU0-5M Compatible TAA Compliant 10GBase-CU SFP+ to SFP+ Direct Attach
Cable (Passive Twinax, 0.5m)
SFP-H10GB-CU1-5M-LEG
Cisco[R] SFP-H10GB-CU1-5M Compatible TAA Compliant 10GBase-CU SFP+ to SFP+ Direct Attach
Cable (Passive Twinax, 1.5m)
SFP-H10GB-CU1M-LEG
Cisco[R] SFP-H10GB-CU1M Compatible TAA Compliant 10GBase-CU SFP+ to SFP+ Direct Attach
Cable (Passive Twinax, 1m)
SFP-H10GB-CU2-5M-LEG
Cisco[R] SFP-H10GB-CU2-5M Compatible TAA Compliant 10GBase-CU SFP+ to SFP+ Direct Attach
Cable (Passive Twinax, 2.5m)
SFP-H10GB-CU2M-LEG
Cisco[R] SFP-H10GB-CU2M Compatible TAA Compliant 10GBase-CU SFP+ to SFP+ Direct Attach
Cable (Passive Twinax, 2m)
SFP-H10GB-CU3M-LEG
Cisco[R] SFP-H10GB-CU3M Compatible TAA Compliant 10GBase-CU SFP+ to SFP+ Direct Attach
Cable (Passive Twinax, 3m)
SFP-H10GB-CU5M-LEG
Cisco[R] SFP-H10GB-CU5M Compatible TAA Compliant 10GBase-CU SFP+ to SFP+ Direct Attach
Cable (Passive Twinax, 5m)
SFP-H10GB-CU7M-LEG
Cisco[R] SFP-H10GB-CU7M Compatible TAA Compliant 10GBase-CU SFP+ to SFP+ Direct Attach
Cable (Passive Twinax, 7m)
PART NUMBER TRANSCEIVERS
310-7225-LEG Dell[R] 310-7225 Compatible TAA Compliant 1000Base-TX SFP Transceiver (Copper, 100m, RJ-45)
320-2879-LEG

462-3619-LEG Dell[R] 462-3619 Compatible TAA Compliant 1000Base-TX SFP Transceiver (Copper, 100m, RJ-45)
462-3620-LEG
Dell[R] 462-3620 Compatible TAA Compliant 1000Base-SX SFP Transceiver
(MMF, 850nm, 550m, LC, DOM)
9 designed to be better.™
Dell®
Dell Force 10®
PART NUMBER TRANSCEIVERS (CONTINUED)
462-3621-LEG
Dell[R] 462-3621 Compatible TAA Compliant 1000Base-LX SFP Transceiver
(SMF, 1310nm, 10km, LC, DOM)
462-3623-LEG
Dell[R] 462-3623 Compatible TAA Compliant 10GBase-SR SFP+ Transceiver
(MMF, 850nm, 300m, LC, DOM)
QSFP28-100G-SR4-DE-LEG
Dell[R] QSFP28-100G-SR4 Compatible 100GBase-SR QSFP28 Transceiver
(MMF, 850nm, 100m, MPO, DOM)
PART NUMBER DIRECT ATTACH CABLES
CBL-10GSFP-DAC-0.5M-LEG
Dell Force10[R] CBL-10GSFP-DAC-0.5M Compatible TAA Compliant 10GBase-CU SFP+ to SFP+

PART NUMBER TRANSCEIVERS
46C3447-LEG
IBM[R] 46C3447 Compatible TAA Compliant 10GBase-SR SFP+ Transceiver
(MMF, 850nm, 300m, LC, DOM)
PART NUMBER TRANSCEIVERS
EX-XFP-10GE-SR-LEG
Juniper Networks[R] EX-XFP-10GE-SR Compatible TAA Compliant 10GBase-SR XFP Transceiver
(MMF, 850nm, 300m, LC, DOM)
QFX-SFP-10GE-SR-LEG
Juniper Networks[R] QFX-SFP-10GE-SR Compatible TAA Compliant 10GBase-SR SFP+
Transceiver (MMF, 850nm, 300m, LC, DOM)
QFX-SFP-1GE-T-LEG
Juniper Networks[R] QFX-SFP-1GE-T Compatible TAA Compliant 1000Base-TX SFP Transceiver
(Copper, 100m, RJ-45)
SFPP-10GE-LR-LEG
Juniper Networks[R] SFPP-10GE-LR Compatible TAA Compliant 10GBase-LR SFP+ Transceiver
(SMF, 1310nm, 10km, LC, DOM)
PART NUMBER DIRECT ATTACH CABLES
EX-QSFP-40GE-DAC-50CM-
LEG

Juniper Networks[R] QFX-QSFP-DAC-3M Compatible TAA Compliant 40GBase-CU QSFP+ to
QSFP+ Direct Attach Cable (Passive Twinax, 3m)
QFX-QSFP-DAC-5M-LEG
Juniper Networks[R] QFX-QSFP-DAC-5M Compatible TAA Compliant 40GBase-CU QSFP+ to
QSFP+ Direct Attach Cable (Passive Twinax, 5m)
QFX-QSFP-DACBO-5M-LEG
Juniper Networks[R] QFX-QSFP-DACBO-5M Compatible TAA Compliant 40GBase-CU QSFP+ to
4xSFP+ Direct Attach Cable (Passive Twinax, 5m)
QFX-SFP-DAC-3M-LEG
Juniper Networks[R] QFX-SFP-DAC-3M Compatible TAA Compliant 10GBase-CU SFP+ to SFP+
Direct Attach Cable (Passive Twinax, 3m)
QFX-SFP-DAC-5M-LEG
Juniper Networks[R] QFX-SFP-DAC-5M Compatible TAA Compliant 10GBase-CU SFP+ to SFP+
Direct Attach Cable (Passive Twinax, 5m)
SFP-10GE-DAC-1M-LEG
Juniper Networks[R] SFP-10GE-DAC-1M Compatible TAA Compliant 10GBase-CU SFP+ to SFP+
Direct Attach Cable (Passive Twinax, 1m)
SFP-10GE-DAC-3M-LEG
Juniper Networks[R] SFP-10GE-DAC-3M Compatible TAA Compliant 10GBase-CU SFP+ to SFP+
Direct Attach Cable (Passive Twinax, 3m)
SFP-10GE-DAC-5M-LEG
Juniper Networks[R] SFP-10GE-DAC-5M Compatible TAA Compliant 10GBase-CU SFP+ to SFP+
Direct Attach Cable (Passive Twinax, 5m)
12 designed to be better.™
Linksys®
Meraki®

(MMF, 850nm, 550m, LC)
MGBT1-LEG
Linksys[R] MGBT1 Compatible TAA Compliant 1000Base-TX SFP Transceiver
(Copper, 100m, RJ-45)
PART NUMBER TRANSCEIVERS
MA-SFP-1GB-LX10-LEG
Meraki Cisco[R] MA-SFP-1GB-LX10 Compatible TAA Compliant 1000Base-LX SFP Transceiver
(SMF, 1310nm, 10km, LC, DOM)
MA-SFP-1GB-SX-LEG
Meraki Cisco[R] MA-SFP-1GB-SX Compatible TAA Compliant 1000Base-SX SFP Transceiver
(MMF, 850nm, 550m, LC, DOM)
MA-SFP-1GB-TX-LEG
Meraki Cisco[R] MA-SFP-1GB-TX Compatible TAA Compliant 1000Base-TX SFP Transceiver
(Copper, 100m, RJ-45)
PART NUMBER TRANSCEIVERS
SFP-1000BASE-LX-LEG MSA and TAA Compliant 1000Base-LX SFP Transceiver (SMF, 1310nm, 10km, LC)
SFP-1000BASE-T-LEG MSA and TAA Compliant 1000Base-TX SFP Transceiver (Copper, 100m, RJ-45)
CFP-100GB-LR4-LEG MSA and TAA Compliant 100GBase-LR4 CFP Transceiver (SMF, 1310nm, 10km, LC, DOM)
CFP2-100GB-LR4-LEG MSA and TAA Compliant 100GBase-LR4 CFP2 Transceiver (SMF, 1310nm, 10km, LC, DOM)
QSFP28-100GB-LR4-LEG
MSA and TAA Compliant 100GBase-LR4 QSFP28 Transceiver
(SMF, 1270nm to 1330nm, 10km, LC, DOM)
QSFP28-100GB-SR-LEG MSA and TAA Compliant 100GBase-SR QSFP28 Transceiver (MMF, 850nm, 100m, MPO, DOM)
CFP-100GB-SR10-LEG MSA and TAA Compliant 100GBase-SR10 CFP Transceiver (MMF, 850nm, 150m, MPO, DOM)
SFP-10GBASE-SR-LEG MSA and TAA Compliant 10GBase-SR SFP+ Transceiver (MMF, 850nm, 300m, LC)
QSFP-40GBASE-IR4-LEG
MSA and TAA Compliant 40GBase-IR4 QSFP+ Transceiver
(SMF, 1270nm to 1330nm, 2km, LC, DOM)
QSFP-40GBASE-LR4-LEG
MSA and TAA Compliant 40GBase-LR4 QSFP+ Transceiver
(SMF, 1270nm to 1330nm, 10km, LC, DOM)
QSFP-40GBASE-PLR-LEG MSA and TAA Compliant 40GBase-PLR4 QSFP+ Transceiver (SMF, 1310nm, 10km, MPO, DOM)
QSFP-40GBASE-SR4-LEG MSA and TAA Compliant 40GBase-SR4 QSFP+ Transceiver (MMF, 850nm, 150m, MPO, DOM)
QSFP-40GBASE-ESR4-LEG MSA and TAA Compliant 40GBase-SR4 QSFP+ Transceiver (MMF, 850nm, 300m, MPO, DOM)
QSFP-40GBASE-4LC-2M-
LEG
MSA and TAA Compliant 40GBase-SR4 QSFP+ Transceiver to 4LC Duplex
(MMF, 850nm, 2m, DOM)
13 designed to be better.™
MSA Compliant (Unbranded)
PART NUMBER DIRECT ATTACH CABLES - PASSIVE
CX4-10G-PDAC50CM-LEG MSA and TAA Compliant 10GBase-CU CX4 to CX4 Direct Attach Cable (Passive Twinax, 0.5m)
CX4-10G-PDAC3M-LEG MSA and TAA Compliant 10GBase-CU CX4 to CX4 Direct Attach Cable (Passive Twinax, 3m)
CX4-10G-PDAC7M-LEG MSA and TAA Compliant 10GBase-CU CX4 to CX4 Direct Attach Cable (Passive Twinax, 5m)
CX4-10G-PDAC5M-LEG MSA and TAA Compliant 10GBase-CU CX4 to CX4 Direct Attach Cable (Passive Twinax, 7m)
SFP-10G-PDAC50CM-LEG MSA and TAA Compliant 10GBase-CU SFP+ to SFP+ Direct Attach Cable (Passive Twinax, 0.5m)
SFP-10G-PDAC10M-LEG MSA and TAA Compliant 10GBase-CU SFP+ to SFP+ Direct Attach Cable (Passive Twinax, 10m)
SFP-10G-PDAC15M-LEG MSA and TAA Compliant 10GBase-CU SFP+ to SFP+ Direct Attach Cable (Passive Twinax, 15m)
SFP-10G-PDAC1M-LEG MSA and TAA Compliant 10GBase-CU SFP+ to SFP+ Direct Attach Cable (Passive Twinax, 1m)
SFP-10G-PDAC2M-LEG MSA and TAA Compliant 10GBase-CU SFP+ to SFP+ Direct Attach Cable (Passive Twinax, 2m)
SFP-10G-PDAC3M-LEG MSA and TAA Compliant 10GBase-CU SFP+ to SFP+ Direct Attach Cable (Passive Twinax, 3m)
SFP-10G-PDAC4M-LEG MSA and TAA Compliant 10GBase-CU SFP+ to SFP+ Direct Attach Cable (Passive Twinax, 4m)
SFP-10G-PDAC5M-LEG MSA and TAA Compliant 10GBase-CU SFP+ to SFP+ Direct Attach Cable (Passive Twinax, 5m)
SFP-10G-PDAC7M-LEG MSA and TAA Compliant 10GBase-CU SFP+ to SFP+ Direct Attach Cable (Passive Twinax, 7m)
QSFP-CX4-50CM-LEG MSA and TAA Compliant 10GBase-CX CX4 to CX4 Direct Attach Cable (Passive Twinax, 0.5m)
CX4-10G-PDAC10M-LEG MSA and TAA Compliant 10GBase-CX CX4 to CX4 Direct Attach Cable (Passive Twinax, 10m)
CX4-10G-PDAC1M-LEG MSA and TAA Compliant 10GBase-CX CX4 to CX4 Direct Attach Cable (Passive Twinax, 1m)
QSFP-CX4-1M-LEG MSA and TAA Compliant 10GBase-CX CX4 to CX4 Direct Attach Cable (Passive Twinax, 1m)
QSFP-CX4-3M-LEG MSA and TAA Compliant 10GBase-CX CX4 to CX4 Direct Attach Cable (Passive Twinax, 3m)
QSFP-CX4-5M-LEG MSA and TAA Compliant 10GBase-CX CX4 to CX4 Direct Attach Cable (Passive Twinax, 5m)
QSFP-CX4-7M-LEG MSA and TAA Compliant 10GBase-CX CX4 to CX4 Direct Attach Cable (Passive Twinax, 7m)
QSFP-40G-PDAC50CM-LEG MSA and TAA Compliant 40GBase-CU QSFP+ to QSFP+ Direct Attach Cable (Passive Twinax, 0.5m)
QSFP-40G-PDAC1M-LEG MSA and TAA Compliant 40GBase-CU QSFP+ to QSFP+ Direct Attach Cable (Passive Twinax, 1m)
QSFP-40G-PDAC2M-LEG MSA and TAA Compliant 40GBase-CU QSFP+ to QSFP+ Direct Attach Cable (Passive Twinax, 2m)
QSFP-40G-PDAC3M-LEG MSA and TAA Compliant 40GBase-CU QSFP+ to QSFP+ Direct Attach Cable (Passive Twinax, 3m)
QSFP-40G-PDAC4M-LEG MSA and TAA Compliant 40GBase-CU QSFP+ to QSFP+ Direct Attach Cable (Passive Twinax, 4m)
QSFP-40G-PDAC5M-LEG MSA and TAA Compliant 40GBase-CU QSFP+ to QSFP+ Direct Attach Cable (Passive Twinax, 5m)
QSFP-40G-PDAC7M-LEG MSA and TAA Compliant 40GBase-CU QSFP+ to QSFP+ Direct Attach Cable (Passive Twinax, 7m)
QSFP-56G-PDAC1M-LEG MSA and TAA Compliant 56GBase-CU QSFP+ to QSFP+ Direct Attach Cable (Passive Twinax, 1m)
QSFP-56G-PDAC2M-LEG MSA and TAA Compliant 56GBase-CU QSFP+ to QSFP+ Direct Attach Cable (Passive Twinax, 2m)
QSFP-56G-PDAC3M-LEG MSA and TAA Compliant 56GBase-CU QSFP+ to QSFP+ Direct Attach Cable (Passive Twinax, 3m)
PART NUMBER DIRECT ATTACH CABLES - ACTIVE
SFP-10G-ADAC50CM-LEG MSA and TAA Compliant 10GBase-CU SFP+ to SFP+ Direct Attach Cable (Active Twinax, 0.5m)
SFP-10G-ADAC10M-LEG MSA and TAA Compliant 10GBase-CU SFP+ to SFP+ Direct Attach Cable (Active Twinax, 10m)
SFP-10G-ADAC15M-LEG MSA and TAA Compliant 10GBase-CU SFP+ to SFP+ Direct Attach Cable (Active Twinax, 15m)
SFP-10G-ADAC1M-LEG MSA and TAA Compliant 10GBase-CU SFP+ to SFP+ Direct Attach Cable (Active Twinax, 1m)
SFP-10G-ADAC2M-LEG MSA and TAA Compliant 10GBase-CU SFP+ to SFP+ Direct Attach Cable (Active Twinax, 2m)
14 designed to be better.™
MSA Compliant (Unbranded)
Netgear®
QLogic®
Sonicwall®
PART NUMBER DIRECT ATTACH CABLES - ACTIVE (CONTINUED)
SFP-10G-ADAC3M-LEG MSA and TAA Compliant 10GBase-CU SFP+ to SFP+ Direct Attach Cable (Active Twinax, 3m)
SFP-10G-ADAC4M-LEG MSA and TAA Compliant 10GBase-CU SFP+ to SFP+ Direct Attach Cable (Active Twinax, 4m)
SFP-10G-ADAC5M-LEG MSA and TAA Compliant 10GBase-CU SFP+ to SFP+ Direct Attach Cable (Active Twinax, 5m)
SFP-10G-ADAC7M-LEG MSA and TAA Compliant 10GBase-CU SFP+ to SFP+ Direct Attach Cable (Active Twinax, 7m)
PART NUMBER DIRECT ATTACH CABLES
AFM735-10000S-LEG
Netgear[R] AFM735-10000S Compatible TAA Compliant 100Base-FX SFP Transceiver
(MMF, 1310nm, 2km, LC)